

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA : HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE No.: A.S. No. 5 of 2019

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	13.03.2025	<p><u>RY, J</u></p> <p><u>I.A. No.2 of 2019</u></p> <p>Heard learned counsel for the petitioner.</p> <p>For the reasons stated in the accompanying affidavit, the Court fee of Rs.7,726/- paid before the Court below is allowed in the absence of opposition.</p> <p>Accordingly the said application is ordered.</p> <p><u>I.A. No.1 of 2025</u></p> <p>The interim order granted earlier in I.A. No. 1 of 2019 is extended till 25.04.2025.</p> <p><u>A.S. No. 5 of 2019</u></p> <p>For filing paper book and hearing list on 25.04.2025.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">_____ RY, J Skj</p>	

