

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA : HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE NO: A.S..No.5 of 2019

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	24.06.2025	<p><u>RY,J</u></p> <p>No representation for the appellant. Learned counsel for respondent No.1 present. List on 22.07.2025. Till then, interim orders granted earlier are extended. Meanwhile, the Registry is directed to call for the records and prepare paper booklet.</p> <p style="text-align: right;"><u>RY,J</u> gvl</p>	