

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA : HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE No: A.S.No.5 of 2019

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	06.03.2026	<p><u>GMM,J</u></p> <p>At request of learned counsel for the appellant on the ground that Certified Copies of the pleadings and documents filed before the Trial Court are yet to be obtained.</p> <p>Interim Order granted earlier shall stand extended till the next date of hearing.</p> <p>Post on 10.04.2026.</p> <p style="text-align: right;"><hr/>GMM,J</p> <p>sz</p>	Tr. to IO folder before corrections